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UHTINENQBTUING
SHINAWATRA UNIVERSITY

Shinawatra University Order

No.

377 /2024

Subject: Appointment of the Executive Committee of Shinawatra University
Student Union, Academic Year 2024

To provide activities to improve the quality of students of Shinawatra University Conducted

in a neat and efficient manner in line with the policies and missions of the Shinawatra University

Student Union and for maximum benefits By virtue of Section 43 of the Private Institutions of Higher
Education Act, BE. 2546 (2003), as amended (No. 2), BE. 2550 therefore appoints the Executive

Committee of the Student Union of Shinawatra University for the academic year 2024 as follows:
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10. Ms
11. Ms
12. Mr
13. Ms
14. Ms
15. Ms
16. Ms
17. Ms
18. Ms
19. Mr
20. Mr

Jarawee Saenarsa

Baifan Zhou

. Bismee Maya

. Nutsara Auphai

. Pornpimon  Pradap

. Thanyalak Worawiset
. Nasmee Sideh

. Chayanin Anan

. Jiranan Muenrak

. Thanita Sahwangwong
. Muthita Waraphut
. Burapha Sahwatdli
. Paweena Maungnak
. Kaewnapha Singha
. Bunyisa Bunyong

. Tasnim Tohloh

. Yongxian Zhou

. Yaolin Si

. Wenjun Zhou

. Zhenda Qin

President

Vice President

Vice President

Secretary

Treésurer

Treasurer

Public Relations

Public Relations

Department of Welfare

Department of Welfare

Academic

Academic

Department of Sports and Recreation Activities
Department of Sports and Recreation Activities
Department of International Student Relations
Department of International Student Relations
Department of International Student Relations
Department of International Student Relations
Department of International Student Relations

Department of International Student Relations
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For the appointed persons to perform their duties with full capacity and efficiency to
achieve the objectives according to the announcement of Shinawatra University regarding the

Student Union of Shinawatra University.

The order will be effective from August 1, 2024 to July 31, 2025

This order is issued on ust 1, 2024

(Mr. Zhau Fei)

President, Shinawatra University
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. Ms. Yongxia Zhou

. Ms. Yaolin Si

. Mr. Wenjun Zhou

. Mr. Zhenda Qin
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	1. แต่งตั้งคณะกรรมการบริหารสโมสรนักศึกษา 2567 (Eng)
	2. แต่งตั้งคณะกรรมการบริหารสโมสรนักศึกษา 2567 (Thai)

